
UNC Wilmington (3-4-0) -vs- Coastal Carolina (0-5-1)
9/26/2001 at Conway, SC (CCU Soccer Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 9/26/2001
Attendance: 116
Stadium: CCU Soccer Stadium
Officials: Referee, John Tanverdi   Asst. Referee, Glen Ivett   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
UNC Wilmington 0 2 2
Coastal Carolina 0 0 0

UNC Wilmington 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 FITZSIMMONS, Meghan 0 0 0 0
D 3 TRUDA, Jennifer 0 0 0 0
F 4 BROADWELL, Traci 5 3 0 1
D 7 MARSHALL, Sara 0 0 0 0
MF 9 ROBERTS, Catherine 1 1 0 0
MF 11 ANDRINGA, Ashley 1 1 0 1
MF 12 URBAN, Rachel 2 2 0 0
D 14 KELLY, Megan 1 1 0 0
MF 15 LUNDBERG, Stephanie 2 1 0 0
F 18 MENGLE, Kristine 6 6 2 0
MF 22 STRICKLAND, Blair 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
10 QUARLES, Rennie 0 0 0 0
21 RENKIN, Caroline 0 0 0 0
23 WEAVER, Ann 0 0 0 0

Totals 18 15 2 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 FITZSIMMONS, Meghan 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Coastal Carolina 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 DOTEN, Candice 0 0 0 0
F 3 BRADLEY, Nicole 0 0 0 0
F 4 TURNER, Tiffany 0 0 0 0
D 5 WILLIS, Lindsay 0 0 0 0
MF 9 SHOCK, Gretchen 0 0 0 0
D 11 BARRETT, Leah 1 0 0 0
MF 12 DiRENZO, Laura 1 1 0 0
D 14 KOVACS, Marisa 0 0 0 0
F 19 TAFEL, Jennifer 0 0 0 0
D 20 SCHNEIDER, Caroline 0 0 0 0
D 22 DELANO, Jill 2 2 0 0

Substitutes
6 MAXWELL, Jennifer 0 0 0 0
8 NORRIS, Ashley 0 0 0 0
13 ORTIZ, Jill 0 0 0 0
15 MARINO, Jilll 0 0 0 0
16 SMRZ, Becky 0 0 0 0
17 MULCAHY, Pam 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 3 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 DOTEN, Candice 90:00 2 13

Totals 2 13

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
UNC Wilmington 11 7 18
Coastal Carolina 2 2 4

Saves By Period
UNC Wilmington 2 1 3
Coastal Carolina 9 4 13

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
UNC Wilmington 5 3 8
Coastal Carolina 0 1 1

Fouls By Period
UNC Wilmington 7 7 14
Coastal Carolina 6 3 9

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
49:35 UNCW MENGLE, Kristine BROADWELL, Traci Breakaway
82:25 UNCW MENGLE, Kristine ANDRINGA, Ashley Breakaway



Time Play By Play
00:00 FITZSIMMONS, Meghan at goalie for UNC Wilmington.
00:00 DOTEN, Candice at goalie for Coastal Carolina.
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
07:15 Shot by UNCW BROADWELL, Traci, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
07:21 Shot by UNCW URBAN, Rachel, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
09:22 Corner kick by UNCW.
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
13:16 CCU substitution: MAXWELL, Jennifer for SCHNEIDER, Caroline.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
15:57 Shot by CCU DiRENZO, Laura, SAVE FITZSIMMONS, Meghan.
16:58 Shot by UNCW ROBERTS, Catherine, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
20:26 Shot by UNCW LUNDBERG, Stephanie, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
22:24 Corner kick by UNCW URBAN, Rachel.
24:02 CCU substitution: ORTIZ, Jill for TURNER, Tiffany.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
24:26 Shot by UNCW MENGLE, Kristine, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
24:33 Corner kick by UNCW KELLY, Megan.
26:14 Shot by UNCW MENGLE, Kristine, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
26:23 Shot by UNCW BROADWELL, Traci, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
27:45 UNCW substitution: WEAVER, Ann for MENGLE, Kristine.
27:50 CCU substitution: MULCAHY, Pam for WILLIS, Lindsay.
27:58 CCU substitution: MARINO, Jilll for TAFEL, Jennifer.
30:09 Corner kick by UNCW KELLY, Megan.
30:44 Shot by UNCW URBAN, Rachel, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
31:46 Shot by UNCW BROADWELL, Traci HIGH.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
34:09 Offside against Coastal Carolina.
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
35:48 Shot by CCU DELANO, Jill, SAVE FITZSIMMONS, Meghan.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
37:26 UNCW substitution: RENKIN, Caroline for ROBERTS, Catherine.
38:42 Shot by UNCW BROADWELL, Traci, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
40:58 Shot by UNCW LUNDBERG, Stephanie HIGH.
41:05 CCU substitution: SMRZ, Becky for BRADLEY, Nicole.
43:09 Corner kick by UNCW.
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For CCU: #0  DOTEN, Candice, #12 DiRENZO, Laura, #6  MAXWELL, Jennifer, #13 ORTIZ, Jill, #14 KOVACS, Marisa, #16 SMRZ,
Becky, #11 BARRETT, Leah, #22 DELANO, Jill, #9  SHOCK, Gretchen, #19 TAFEL, Jennifer, #17 MULCAHY, Pam.

45:00

For UNCW: #1  FITZSIMMONS, Meghan, #15 LUNDBERG, Stephanie, #11 ANDRINGA, Ashley, #7  MARSHALL, Sara, #3  TRUDA,
Jennifer, #22 STRICKLAND, Blair, #9  ROBERTS, Catherine, #18 MENGLE, Kristine, #4  BROADWELL, Traci, #12 URBAN, Rachel,
#14 KELLY, Megan.

49:35 GOAL by UNCW MENGLE, Kristine (FIRST GOAL), Assist by BROADWELL, Traci, goal number 4 for season.
UNC Wilmington 1, Coastal Carolina 0

-- *Breakaway
51:08 Shot by UNCW ANDRINGA, Ashley, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
51:31 Shot by UNCW BROADWELL, Traci WIDE.
52:22 Corner kick by UNCW.
53:53 CCU substitution: BRADLEY, Nicole for SHOCK, Gretchen.
53:53 CCU substitution: SCHNEIDER, Caroline for SMRZ, Becky.
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
54:15 Shot by UNCW MENGLE, Kristine, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
55:36 UNCW substitution: WEAVER, Ann for BROADWELL, Traci.
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
59:16 Shot by UNCW KELLY, Megan, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.



59:47 CCU substitution: WILLIS, Lindsay for BRADLEY, Nicole.
60:25 Shot by UNCW MENGLE, Kristine, SAVE DOTEN, Candice.
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
63:38 Shot by CCU DELANO, Jill, SAVE FITZSIMMONS, Meghan.
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
65:46 Shot by CCU BARRETT, Leah HIGH.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
67:56 Offside against UNC Wilmington.
69:57 CCU substitution: TURNER, Tiffany for MAXWELL, Jennifer.
69:57 CCU substitution: SHOCK, Gretchen for SCHNEIDER, Caroline.
71:02 UNCW substitution: STRICKLAND, Blair for ANDRINGA, Ashley.
71:50 Corner kick by UNCW.
74:00 CCU substitution: NORRIS, Ashley for DiRENZO, Laura.
74:54 Corner kick by CCU DELANO, Jill.
77:31 CCU substitution: DiRENZO, Laura for TURNER, Tiffany.
78:14 Corner kick by UNCW.
79:05 UNCW substitution: RENKIN, Caroline for ROBERTS, Catherine.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
80:10 CCU substitution: MAXWELL, Jennifer for NORRIS, Ashley.
82:25 GOAL by UNCW MENGLE, Kristine, Assist by ANDRINGA, Ashley, goal number 5 for season.

UNC Wilmington 2, Coastal Carolina 0
-- *Breakaway
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
-- Foul on Coastal Carolina.
-- Foul on UNC Wilmington.
87:58 UNCW substitution: QUARLES, Rennie for BROADWELL, Traci.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


